
THE NAIROBI CITY COUNTY ASSEMBLY 
 

THIRD ASSEMBLY – (FIRST SESSION) 
 
 

THE NAIROBI CITY COUNTY ASSEMBLY 

CALENDAR OF THE NAIROBI CITY COUNTY ASSEMBLY 2022 ( REGULAR 

SESSIONS) 

 

IT IS NOTIFIED for general information that, pursuant to the provisions of Standing 

Order 31 of the Nairobi City County Assembly Standing Orders, by a resolution made on 

Wednesday, 26th October, 2022 the Nairobi City County assembly approved the Calendar of the 

Assembly (Regular Sessions) for the First Session (2022) as set out in the Schedule: - 

SCHEDULE 

Disclaimer: The Assembly may resolve to hold sittings on other days outside the published calendar 
 

EDWARD O. GICHANA 
CLERK OF THE NAIROBI COUNTY ASSEMBLY 

OCTOBER, 2022 
 

“Shauri Kwa Uaaminifu” 
 

PERIOD DAYS 

FIRST SESSION 29TH SEPTEMBER – 1ST DECEMBER, 2022 

First Part 

A:  Sitting Days 
Thursday 29th September, 2022 
 [1day] 

B:  Short Recess:     
      Friday, 30th September – Monday, 17th October, 
2022  
      [18 Days] 

 
 Thursday (Morning & afternoon) 
 
 

Recess Period 

 Second Part 

C:  Sitting Days 
Tuesday 18th October - Thursday 10th November, 

2022 
[4weeks] 

D:  Short Recess      
      Friday, 11th November – Monday, 21st November, 
2022 
 

[10days] 

 
Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays (afternoon) 
 
 
Short Recess 

 

E:  Sitting Days 
Tuesday 22nd November - Thursday 1st December, 

2022 
[2weeks] 

F:  Long Recess      
      Friday, 2nd December  – Monday, 13th February, 
2023 

 
Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays (afternoon) 
 
Long Recess 

 

 


